
WET LOCATION
CYLINDERS
Add security, energy efficiency and style 
to exteriors with these modern cylinders.

FOR MORE DETAILS VISIT PROGRESSLIGHTING.COM

APPLICATIONS:
• Covered porch
• Patio
• Deck
• Entryway

ROUND SQUARE

These stylish, sleek 
round and square 
cylinders provide an 
elegant and versatile 
solution for outdoor 
lighting needs. 

LED or PAR light 
source options direct 
light up and down and 
offer beautiful, glare-
free illumination.

FINISHES
 Antique Bronze - 020
 Black - 031

A wet-location rated lens is 
included, making the fixture 
ready for wet-location use 
right out of the box. 

 
• Foyer
• Barn
• Garage
 



P560290-020
P560291-020-30

P560290-031
P560291-031-30

P560292-020
P560293-020-30

P560292-031
P560293-031-30

PRODUCT NO. FINISH DESCRIPTION SIZE LAMP(S)

P560291-020-30  Antique Bronze  Up/down cylinder 5" W., 7-1/4" ht. 37.2W integrated LED
P560291-031-30 Black   3000K, 90CRI, 
    730 delivered lumens

P560293-020-30  Antique Bronze  Up/down cylinder 6" W., 18" ht.. 64W integrated LED 
P560293-031-30 Black   3000K, 90CRI, 
    1833 delivered lumens

Round LED Cylinders

All fixtures:

T24

PRODUCT NO. FINISH DESCRIPTION SIZE LAMP(S)

P560290-020  Antique Bronze  Up/down cylinder 5" W., 7-1/4" ht. 2 PAR30 75w 
P560290-031 Black

P560292-020  Antique Bronze  Up/down cylinder 6" W., 18" ht. 2 PAR38 250w
P560292-031 Black 
   

Round Cylinders

All fixtures:

Wet location lens included.

FOR MORE DETAILS VISIT PROGRESSLIGHTING.COM

P560294-020
P560295-020-30

P560294-031
P560295-031-30

PRODUCT NO. FINISH DESCRIPTION SIZE LAMP(S)

P560294-020  Antique Bronze  Up/down cylinder 6" W., 18" ht. 2 PAR38 250w,
P560294-031 Black .  

Square Cylinders

All fixtures:

PRODUCT NO. FINISH DESCRIPTION SIZE LAMP(S)

P560295-020-30  Antique Bronze  Up/down cylinder 6"W, 18" ht. 64W integrated LED
P560295-031-30 Black   3000K, 90CRI, 
    3641 delivered lumens

Square LED Cylinders

All fixtures:

T24
Wet location lens included.

WET LOCATION CYLINDERS


