

# WET LOCATION CYLINDERS

Add security, energy efficiency and style to exteriors with these modern cylinders.

These stylish, sleek round and square cylinders provide an elegant and versatile solution for outdoor lighting needs.

**LED or PAR light source options** direct light up and down and offer beautiful, glarefree illumination.





ROUND

**SQUARE** 





A wet-location rated lens is included, making the fixture ready for wet-location use right out of the box.

### **FINISHES**

- Antique Bronze 020
- Black 031



## **APPLICATIONS:**

- Covered porch
- Patio
- Deck
- Entryway
- Fover
- Barn
- Garage



# WET LOCATION CYLINDERS

## Round Cylinders

PRODUCT NO.	FINISH	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	LAMP(S)
P560290-020 P560290-031	Antique Bronze Black	Up/down cylinder	5" W., 7-1/4" ht.	2 PAR30 75w
P560292-020 P560292-031	Antique Bronze Black	Up/down cylinder	6" W., 18" ht.	2 PAR38 250w  All fixtures:







P560290-031 P560291-031-30

## Round LED Cylinders

PRODUCT NO.	FINISH	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	LAMP(S)
P560291-020-30 P560291-031-30	Antique Bronze Black	Up/down cylinder	5" W., 7-1/4" ht.	37.2W integrated LED 3000K, 90CRI, 730 delivered lumens
P560293-020-30 P560293-031-30	Antique Bronze Black	Up/down cylinder	6" W., 18" ht	64W integrated LED 3000K, 90CRI, 1833 delivered lumens









P560292-020 P560293-020-30



P560292-031 P560293-031-30



Wet location lens included.

## **Square Cylinders**

PRODUCT NO.	FINISH	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	LAMP(S)
P560294-020	Antique Bronze	Up/down cylinder	6" W., 18" ht.	2 PAR38 250w,
P560294-031	Black			All fixtures:

## Square LED Cylinders

PRODUCT NO.	FINISH	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	LAMP(S)
P560295-020-30 P560295-031-30	Antique Bronze Black	Up/down cylinder	6"W, 18" ht.	64W integrated LED 3000K, 90CRI, 3641 delivered lumens
				All fixtures:







P560294-020 P560295-020-30



P560294-031 P560295-031-30



Wet location lens included.

